
Pos  

End 2hIMEGA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

End 2hKING 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No.  

E016 

E16 

E522 

E725 

E66 

E59 

E7 

E76 

E42 

E4 

E101 

E31 

E04 

E6 

E26 

E088 

E88 

Name  

SPET AMATERJI 

IMEGA R.T. 

BLOKADA R.T. 

POZORIŠTANCE PUŽ 

RELEASE 14 

MB A + T 

YAHOSUKA R.T. 

BUTERIN TEAM 

GSM RACING TEAM 

ERO R.T. 

ZEBRA TEAM 

YOUNG BOYS 

BERGAMELLI R.T. 

600 BOYS 

TROBENTAČI 2 

SON'S OF KÄRNTEN 

PETARDA R.T. 

Laps  

70 

68 

67 

63 

52 

9 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

74 

74 

73 

73 

71 

71 

Total Tm  

2:02:31.678 

2:03:16.222 

2:03:15.894 

2:02:06.227 

1:37:05.840 

19:19.164 

2:01:27.335 

2:01:32.289 

2:01:35.037 

2:01:53.513 

2:02:21.911 

2:02:37.898 

2:02:48.524 

2:02:24.370 

2:02:50.656 

2:01:31.503 

2:02:23.437 

Diff  

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

7 Laps 

18 Laps 

61 Laps 

4.954 

7.702 

26.178 

54.576 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

Best Tm  

1:36.628 

1:40.945 

1:39.188 

1:41.507 

1:39.298 

1:47.978 

1:30.437 

1:32.990 

1:30.468 

1:29.002 

1:30.769 

1:33.722 

1:30.508 

1:33.273 

1:34.718 

1:36.059 

1:35.138 

Drivers  

M. Doltar - 

M. Zanlorenzi - 

M. Rumenovic - 

V. Ristic - 

J. Đuricic - 

A. Sosteric - 

D. Simonic - 

Z. Buterin - 

G. Egger -  

M. Vugrinec - 

B. Stern - 

B. Medvesek - 

A. Barbieri - 

Z. Zaler - 

D. Ursej - 

R. Bernhardt - 

Z. Muhamedagic - 

.  

M. Starasinic - 

S. Cavallin- 

D. Rumenovic - 

S. Ignjatovic - N.Stojakovic - 

I. Kotvica - Ante ? - 

T. Mrzlikar 

B. Vucak - I. Radulovic - 

M. Erceg - 

M. Omerzel - 

J. Carapina - B. Herceg - 

M. Mencinger - E. Kotvica 

J. Zarn - 

B. Bergamelli  

B. Klemenc - 

E. Pajntar - 

C. Rausch  

B. Bregar - B. Grum - 

.  

Z. Ciglar 

F. Podhraski 

S. Radulovic 

D. Milinovic 

A. Rantasa 

T. Trtanj 

J. Trummer 

I. Vugrinec 

T. Ostovic 

R. Libensek 

D. Lipnik 

N. Vidmar 

I. Smolnikar 

.  

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9.10.2020. 17:04:32 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

KING OF GROBNIK 2020 
09.10.2020. 

End 2h KING + 2h IMEGA + 1'39'' 

Race (2:00:00 Time) started at 15:00:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

9.10.2020. 15:00 

Page 1/2 



Pos  

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No.  

E85 

E73 

E55 

E53 

E2 

E22 

E066 

E155 

E303 

E56 

Name  

SLATNA 

R.S. TEAM 

DIVJE SVINJE 

KAMAGRA 

BIRTE & EDDIE 

DUNDOVIC R.T. 

YAHOSUKA TEAM 2 

BOLKO TEAM 

GUTTI  RACING 

AUNER RACING 

Laps  

68 

67 

66 

64 

62 

57 

54 

31 

22 

4 

Total Tm  

2:03:05.796 

2:02:15.058 

2:02:34.593 

2:01:32.865 

2:00:59.121 

2:02:26.930 

1:43:15.315 

2:01:33.194 

1:30:36.835 

1:02:11.639 

Diff  

7 Laps 

8 Laps 

9 Laps 

11 Laps 

13 Laps 

18 Laps 

21 Laps 

44 Laps 

53 Laps 

71 Laps 

Best Tm  

1:36.703 

1:38.846 

1:32.191 

1:36.044 

1:37.574 

1:32.882 

1:36.496 

1:33.113 

1:32.453 

1:32.081 

Drivers  

S. Pevec - 

P. Kleva - 

M. Berzin - 

A. Setina - 

D. Fiorentino - 

B. Dundovic - 

J. Petek - 

Marko Bolko - 

S. Kobold - 

Schluppi #74 - 

.  

S. Debelak 

D. Ferluga - D. Bersa - 

L. Berzin - 

M. Dobravec - N. Petrusa - 

A. Smyk 

I. Erceg 

N.Topolovec - S. Molk - 

Marina Bolko 

A. Guttenberger 

M. Malina - 

.  

R. Zuzek 

D. Locnikar 

D. Elble 

R. Celec 

A. Ulm 

.  

Sorted on Laps
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